GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4512
ANSWERED ON:22.04.2010

EPC PROJECTS EXECUTED BYPSUS
Mahato Shri Narahari

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) the number of Engineering Procurement Construction (EPC) projects executed by PSUs in Petroleum Industry during the last three years; and

(b) the foreign exchange earned therefrom?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS (SHRIJITIN PRASADA)
(a): Engineers India Limited (EIL) has executed two major Engineering Procurement Construction (EPC) projects in domestic market.

(b): No foreign exchange was earned from these projects.
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